FEE SCHEDULE

2014-2015

Fixed Student Fees
Registration Fee Freshmen
includes PE T-shirt (new 2013-140)

Registration Fee

Lgt_elRagislfglilqn Fee

Optlonal Student Fees
Drivers Ed. Fee - BTW Only

AP Chemistry Lab Fee
AP Biclogy Lab Fee

AP Physics Lab Fee
Honors Biology Lab Fee
Foods Lab Fee

Human Anatomy
Botany

Physiology

Earth Science

Food & Fit

P.E. T-shint

Parking Fee (per semester)
For West Lot & Pool Lot
For Kerr-McGee & Lincoln School Lot

Graduation Fee

Cap and Gown estimaled (payabie to suppiier)

Transcript fees
Express Transcript fee

Yearbook at Registration
Yearbook after Registration - After January 1
After Yearbook Delivery

Athletic Participation Fee (Per Student Per Sport - per family
cap)
Activity Fee (IHSA Sponsored)
Cheer Chess, F N Bowl
{Pur Student Per Sport - par femily cap)

Annual Athletic Family Pass:

Athletic Event Admissions:
Student
Adult

Musicals/Plays:

Student

Adult

Season Subscription - 5 productions
Student

Adult

235/470 CAP
230/460 CAP

25

300 .

100

20
21

5
20

55
65
75

100 W/300 CAP

100 W/300 CAP
50

3

5

As determined by the goveming body
(lIpstate Eight, IHSA, stc.) Non-
ratos shall be the same as

conferance rales.

11




