FEE SCHEDULE	2014-2015
Fixed Student Fees	
Registration Fee Freshmen	235/470 CAP
Includes PE T-shift (new 2013-140) Registration Fee	230/460 CAP
Late Registration Fee	25
Optional Student Fees	
Drivers Ed. Fee - BTW Only	300
AP Chemistry Lab Fee AP Biology Lab Fee AP Physics Lab Fee Honors Biology Lab Fee Foods Lab Fee Human Anatomy	
Botany Physiology Earth Science Food & Fit	-
P.E. T-shirt	5
Parking Fee (per semester) For West Lot & Pool Lot For Kerr-McGee & Lincoln School Lot	100
Graduation Fee	20
Cap and Gown estimated (psyable to supplier)	21
Transcript fees Express Transcript fee	5 20
Yearbook at Registration Yearbook after Registration - After January 1	55 65
After Yearbook Delivery	75
Athletic Participation Fee (Per Student Per Sport - per family	100 W/300 CAP
Activity Fee (IHSA Sponsored) Cheerleading, Chees, Forensics, Scholastic Bowl (Per Studens Per Sport - per family cap)	100 W/300 CAP
Annual Athletic Family Pass:	50
<u>Athletic Event Admissions:</u> Student Adult	3 5
	As determined by the governing body (Upstate Eight, IHSA, etc.) Non-conference rates shall be the same as conference rates.
Musicals/Plays; Student	5
Adult	8
Season Subscription - 5 productions Student	9
Adult	15